
Call #: C674238 - EMS Assist

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time:

Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

10/05/2023 02:49:36

10/05/2023 03:31:48

Cunningham, Daija

Jeffords, Sarah

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (870) 275 - 2793

Narrative

AM23-04733Amb Run#:

Fire Run#: FM23-01736

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Incident Report,

Controlled:

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

At Station Trns To

Initial Call Type: Medical

U15 - Unit 15 (West Memphis Fire
Dept Medical)

10/05/2023
02:56:48

10/05/2023
02:56:48

10/05/2023
02:59:51

10/05/2023
03:31:40

L1 - Ladder 1 (West Memphis Fire
Dept)

10/05/2023
02:56:52

10/05/2023
02:59:04

10/05/2023
03:06:14

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

10/05/2023 02:49:49 Cunningham, Daija  FAST HEART BEAT, AND FAST RESPIRATORY RATE, SUBJ IS
UNRESPONSIVE BUT BREATHING, MH MENTAL

10/05/2023 03:05:26 Jeffords, Sarah L1 SEND ANOTHER COMPANY TRUCK NOT STARTING

10/05/2023 03:05:47 Jeffords, Sarah U15 YOU CAN DISREGARD ANOTHER COMPANY PT IS RESPONSIVE
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