Dispatch Call Detail

Call #: C674238 - EMS Assist

Received Date/Time:	10/05/2023 02:49:36	Taken By:	Cunningham, Daija		
Initial Call Type:	Medical	Caller Name		Amb Run#:	AM23-04733
Cleared Date/Time:	10/05/2023 03:31:48	Phone:	(870) 275 - 2793	Fire Run#:	FM23-01736
Cleared By:	Jeffords, Sarah	Caller Loc.:			
Controlled:					
Location:	600 N 7Th ST				
	West Memphis, AR 72301				

Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
U15 - Unit 15 (West Memphis Fire Dept Medical)		10/05/2023 02:56:48	10/05/2023 02:59:51			10/05/2023 03:31:40			
		10/05/2023 02:59:04				10/05/2023 03:06:14			

Narrative				
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative		
10/05/2023 02:49:49	Cunningham, Daija	FAST HEART BEAT, AND FAST RESPIRATORY RATE, SUBJ IS UNRESPONSIVE BUT BREATHING, MH MENTAL		
10/05/2023 03:05:26	Jeffords, Sarah	L1 SEND ANOTHER COMPANY TRUCK NOT STARTING		
10/05/2023 03:05:47	Jeffords, Sarah	U15 YOU CAN DISREGARD ANOTHER COMPANY PT IS RESPONSIVE		
Dispositions				

Incident Report,